Ordering information
Stent
Diameter
Nominal Stent
Length
Introducer Sheath
Size
Catalogue
Number
10 mm
60 mm
10 F
BYV06010
80 mm BYV08010
100 mm BYV10010
120 mm BYV12010
150 mm BYV15010
12 mm
60 mm
10 F
BYV06012
80 mm BYV08012
100 mm BYV10012
120 mm BYV12012
150 mm BYV15012
14 mm
60 mm
10 F
BYV06014
80 mm BYV08014
100 mm BYV10014
120 mm BYV12014
150 mm BYV15014
16 mm
60 mm
10 F
BYV06016
80 mm BYV08016
100 mm BYV10016
120 mm BYV12016
150 mm BYV15016
18 mm
60 mm
10 F
BYV06018
80 mm BYV08018
100 mm BYV10018
120 mm BYV12018
150 mm BYV15018
© �2019 Bentley InnoMed GmbH  |  Germany
All Rights Reserved  |  Art.-Nr. 403261-001/002
Bentley InnoMed GmbH

ensuring predictable landing zone
and minimal foreshortening
Ordering information
Stent
Diameter
Nominal Stent
Length
Introducer Sheath
Size
Catalogue
Number
10 mm
60 mm
10 F
BYV06010
80 mm BYV08010
100 mm BYV10010
120 mm BYV12010
150 mm BYV15010
12 mm
60 mm
10 F
BYV06012
80 mm BYV08012
100 mm BYV10012
120 mm BYV12012
150 mm BYV15012
14 mm
60 mm
10 F
BYV06014
80 mm BYV08014
100 mm BYV10014
120 mm BYV12014
150 mm BYV15014
16 mm
60 mm
10 F
BYV06016
80 mm BYV08016
100 mm BYV10016
120 mm BYV12016
150 mm BYV15016
18 mm
60 mm
10 F
BYV06018
80 mm BYV08018
100 mm BYV10018
120 mm BYV12018
150 mm BYV15018
Bentley InnoMed GmbH
Lotzenäcker 3, 72379 Hechingen, Germany
tel + 49 7471 984 995 10